se.com
Catalog 2023
Arc Flash Mitigation devices
PowerLogic™
A1 and A3
Note: Electrical power systems are dangerous, protection relays are defined and governed
by international standards such as IEC 60255 “Measuring relays and protective equipment”

Services
PowerLogic™ A1 and A3 Catalog  |  21
Order codes
PowerLogic™ Arc Devices
Commercial Reference Product Name Description
REL52900 A125 A125 5 point sensors 2 control arc device
REL52920 A3 F6P A3 F6P 6 point sensors 4 control arc device
REL52921 A3 F12P A3 F12P 12 point 2 control sensors arc device
REL52930 A3 S6P  A3 S6P 6 point sensors 2 control Arc extension device
REL52931 A3 S12P A3 S12P 12 point sensors Arc extension device
Accessories and sensors
Commercial Reference Product Name Description
REL52902 A3S Flush Mounting Frame A3S Front Mounting Frame Small size
REL52903 A3F and A125 Mounting Frame A3S and A125 Front Mounting Frame Large size
REL52960 A3 Config Arc EM  A3 Configuration Arc EM cable to RJ45
REL52961 A3 Arc EM cable 1 m A3 Arc EM cable 1m Comm and POE
REL52962 A3 Arc EM cable 2 m A3 Arc EM cable 2m Comm and POE
REL52963 A3 Arc EM cable 3 m A3 Arc EM cable 3m Comm and POE
REL52964 A3 Arc EM cable 5 m A3 Arc EM cable 5m Comm and POE
REL52965 A3 Arc EM cable 10 m A3 Arc EM cable 10m Comm and POE
REL52966 A3 Arc EM cable 15 m A3 Arc EM cable 15m Comm and POE
REL52967 A3 Arc EM cable 20 m A3 Arc EM cable 20m Comm and POE
REL52968 A3 Arc EM cable 25 m A3 Arc EM cable 25m Comm and POE
REL52969 A3 Arc EM cable 30 m A3 Arc EM cable 30m Comm and POE
REL52804 VA1DA-6 Arc sensor, 6 m
REL52801 VA1DA-20 Arc sensor, 20 m
REL52806 VA1DA-6S Arc sensor, 6 m, shielded
REL52803 VA1DA-20S Arc sensor, 20 m, shielded
REL52805 VA1DA-6S-HF Arc sensor, 6 m, shielded, halogen free
REL52802 VA1DA-20S-HF Arc sensor, 20 m, shielded, halogen free
REL52839 VA1DA-6W Arc sensor, 6 m, shielded at sensor end
REL52840 VA1DA-20W Arc sensor, 20 m, shielded at sensor end
REL52809 VA1EH-6 Arc sensor, 6 m pipe sensor
REL52807 VA1EH-20 Arc sensor, 20 m pipe sensor
REL52810 VA1EH-6S Arc sensor, 6 m pipe sensor sielded
REL52808 VA1EH-20S Arc sensor, 20 m pipe sensor shielded